VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: SIT50122 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management Full Fee: $10,465
Delivery Location: Cairns Subsidised: $6,670
Delivery Modes: Online self-directed - Up to 18 months - Part Time Subsidised Concession: $5,520

VET Student Loan Limit; $12,858

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
January 2026
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount | Non concession Concession
BSBTWK501 Lead diversity and inclusion 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO8 Interpret financial information 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO9 Manage finances within a budget 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINO10 Prepare and monitor budgets 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality customer service practices 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXHRMO009 Lead and manage people 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT004 Monitor work operations 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT005 Establish and conduct business relationships 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO3 Provide advice on Australian destinations 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTIND0O3 Source and use information on the tourism and travel industry 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.02 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO4 Sell tourism products or services 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLO11 Provide specialist advice on cruises 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOOS Prepare customer quotations 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLO06 Book tourism products and process documentation 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDEO17 Prepare and present tour commentaries or activities 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.06 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDE022 Prepare specialised interpretive content on cultural and heritage environments 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO002 Maintain ethical and professional standards when using social media and online platforms 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMPR0O12 Coordinate marketing activities 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO007 Manage risk to organisational reputation in an online setting 27/01/2026 16/02/2026 29/05/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time
SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict 27/01/2026 15/05/2026 2/07/2027 0.01 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service experiences 27/01/2026 15/05/2026 2/07/2027 0.12 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Vocational placement

VPC Vocational Placement 27/01/2026 15/05/2026 2/07/2027 0.00 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0
Prices current as at 27/10/2025 new Prices will be charged from 25/10/2026
Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay % " -

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: SIT50122 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management Full Fee: $10,465
Delivery Location: Cairns Subsidised: $6,670
Delivery Modes: Online self-directed - Up to 18 months - Part Time Subsidised Concession: $5,520

VET Student Loan Limit; $12,858

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
February 2026
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount | Non concession Concession
BSBTWK501 Lead diversity and inclusion 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO8 Interpret financial information 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO9 Manage finances within a budget 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINO10 Prepare and monitor budgets 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality customer service practices 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXHRMO09 Lead and manage people 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT004 Monitor work operations 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT005 Establish and conduct business relationships 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.12 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO3 Provide advice on Australian destinations 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTIND0O3 Source and use information on the tourism and travel industry 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.02 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO4 Sell tourism products or services 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLO11 Provide specialist advice on cruises 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOOS Prepare customer quotations 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO6 Book tourism products and process documentation 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDEO17 Prepare and present tour commentaries or activities 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.06 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDE022 Prepare specialised interpretive content on cultural and heritage environments 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO002 Maintain ethical and professional standards when using social media and online platforms 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMPR0O12 Coordinate marketing activities 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO007 Manage risk to organisational reputation in an online setting 2/02/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time
SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict 2/02/2026 15/06/2026 30/07/2027 0.01 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service experiences 2/02/2026 15/06/2026 30/07/2027 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Vocational placement

VPC Vocational Placement 2/02/2026 15/06/2026 30/07/2027 0.00 S0 S0 S0 SO S0
Prices current as at 27/10/2025 new Prices will be charged from 25/10/2026
Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay wr " >
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: SIT50122 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management Full Fee: $10,465
Delivery Location: Cairns Subsidised: $6,670
Delivery Modes: Online self-directed - Up to 18 months - Part Time Subsidised Concession: $5,520

VET Student Loan Limit; $12,858

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
March 2026
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount | Non concession Concession
BSBTWK501 Lead diversity and inclusion 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO8 Interpret financial information 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO9 Manage finances within a budget 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINO10 Prepare and monitor budgets 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality customer service practices 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXHRMO009 Lead and manage people 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT004 Monitor work operations 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT005 Establish and conduct business relationships 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.12 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO3 Provide advice on Australian destinations 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTIND0O3 Source and use information on the tourism and travel industry 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.02 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO4 Sell tourism products or services 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLO11 Provide specialist advice on cruises 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO5 Prepare customer quotations 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO6 Book tourism products and process documentation 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDEO17 Prepare and present tour commentaries or activities 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.06 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDE022 Prepare specialised interpretive content on cultural and heritage environments 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO002 Maintain ethical and professional standards when using social media and online platforms 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMPR0O12 Coordinate marketing activities 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO007 Manage risk to organisational reputation in an online setting 2/03/2026 15/04/2026 31/07/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time
SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict 2/03/2026 15/07/2026 27/08/2027 0.01 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service experiences 2/03/2026 15/07/2026 27/08/2027 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Vocational placement

VPC Vocational Placement 2/03/2026 15/07/2026 27/08/2027 0.00 S0 S0 S0 SO S0
Prices current as at 27/10/2025 new Prices will be charged from 25/10/2026
Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay wr " >
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: SIT50122 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management Full Fee: $10,465
Delivery Location: Cairns Subsidised: $6,670
Delivery Modes: Online self-directed - Up to 18 months - Part Time Subsidised Concession: $5,520

VET Student Loan Limit; $12,858

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
April 2026
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount | Non concession Concession
BSBTWK501 Lead diversity and inclusion 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO8 Interpret financial information 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO9 Manage finances within a budget 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINO10 Prepare and monitor budgets 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality customer service practices 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXHRMO09 Lead and manage people 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT004 Monitor work operations 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT005 Establish and conduct business relationships 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.12 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLO03 Provide advice on Australian destinations 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTIND0O3 Source and use information on the tourism and travel industry 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.02 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO4 Sell tourism products or services 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLO11 Provide specialist advice on cruises 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOOS Prepare customer quotations 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO6 Book tourism products and process documentation 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDEO17 Prepare and present tour commentaries or activities 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.06 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDE022 Prepare specialised interpretive content on cultural and heritage environments 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO002 Maintain ethical and professional standards when using social media and online platforms 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMPR0O12 Coordinate marketing activities 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO007 Manage risk to organisational reputation in an online setting 1/04/2026 15/05/2026 28/08/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time
SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict 1/04/2026 14/08/2026 1/10/2027 0.01 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service experiences 1/04/2026 14/08/2026 1/10/2027 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Vocational placement

VPC Vocational Placement 1/04/2026 14/08/2026 1/10/2027 0.00 S0 S0 S0 SO S0
Prices current as at 27/10/2025 new Prices will be charged from 25/10/2026
Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay wr " >
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: SIT50122 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management Full Fee: $10,465
Delivery Location: Cairns Subsidised: $6,670
Delivery Modes: Online self-directed - Up to 18 months - Part Time Subsidised Concession: $5,520

VET Student Loan Limit; $12,858

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
May 2026
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount | Non concession Concession
BSBTWK501 Lead diversity and inclusion 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO8 Interpret financial information 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO9 Manage finances within a budget 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINO10 Prepare and monitor budgets 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality customer service practices 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXHRMO009 Lead and manage people 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT004 Monitor work operations 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT005 Establish and conduct business relationships 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.12 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO3 Provide advice on Australian destinations 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTIND0O3 Source and use information on the tourism and travel industry 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.02 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO4 Sell tourism products or services 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLO11 Provide specialist advice on cruises 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO5 Prepare customer quotations 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO6 Book tourism products and process documentation 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDEO17 Prepare and present tour commentaries or activities 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.06 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDE022 Prepare specialised interpretive content on cultural and heritage environments 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO002 Maintain ethical and professional standards when using social media and online platforms 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMPR0O12 Coordinate marketing activities 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO007 Manage risk to organisational reputation in an online setting 1/05/2026 15/06/2026 2/10/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time
SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict 1/05/2026 15/09/2026 29/10/2027 0.01 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service experiences 1/05/2026 15/09/2026 29/10/2027 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Vocational placement

VPC Vocational Placement 1/05/2026 15/09/2026 29/10/2027 0.00 S0 S0 S0 SO S0
Prices current as at 27/10/2025 new Prices will be charged from 25/10/2026
Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay wr " >
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: SIT50122 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management Full Fee: $10,465
Delivery Location: Cairns Subsidised: $6,670
Delivery Modes: Online self-directed - Up to 18 months - Part Time Subsidised Concession: $5,520

VET Student Loan Limit; $12,858

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
June 2026
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount | Non concession Concession
BSBTWK501 Lead diversity and inclusion 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO8 Interpret financial information 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINOO9 Manage finances within a budget 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXFINO10 Prepare and monitor budgets 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality customer service practices 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXHRMO009 Lead and manage people 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT004 Monitor work operations 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMGT005 Establish and conduct business relationships 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.12 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO3 Provide advice on Australian destinations 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTIND0O3 Source and use information on the tourism and travel industry 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.02 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO4 Sell tourism products or services 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLO11 Provide specialist advice on cruises 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO5 Prepare customer quotations 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTTVLOO6 Book tourism products and process documentation 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDEO17 Prepare and present tour commentaries or activities 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.06 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITTGDE022 Prepare specialised interpretive content on cultural and heritage environments 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.07 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO002 Maintain ethical and professional standards when using social media and online platforms 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXMPR0O12 Coordinate marketing activities 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.04 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SIRXOSMO007 Manage risk to organisational reputation in an online setting 1/06/2026 15/07/2026 30/10/2026 0.05 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Below units are linked to Vocational Placement and require longer time
SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict 1/06/2026 15/10/2026 26/11/2027 0.01 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service experiences 1/06/2026 15/10/2026 26/11/2027 0.03 $455 $91 $546 $290 $240
Vocational placement

VPC Vocational Placement 1/06/2026 15/10/2026 26/11/2027 0.00 S0 S0 S0 SO S0
Prices current as at 27/10/2025 new Prices will be charged from 25/10/2026
Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay wr " >
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



